Tab settings D D V  To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents at  1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Federal Package Ltd.  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Pas No  3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? Pas No  3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? Pas No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Charge of Name  Other February 2, 1996  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  See attached list  Additional numbers attached? No Yes No  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Mary J. Breiner, Esq.  Internal Address:  P. O. Box 19290  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320-0290  To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents at 101 161725  Jorganal Addresss of receiving party(ies)  Name: Federal Package Network, Inc.  P. O. Box 19290  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320-0290  1 And Address: Jorganal Addresss: 4044 Peavey Road  City: Chaska State: MN ZIP: 55318  Additional name(s) & addresse of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) RECORI 10-(	05-1999 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents at 101161725		R IDIN ANN IDIN NAKE 1986 BIN 1984
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Federal Package Ltd.  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes   Name   Federal Package Network, Inc.  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes   Name   Federal Package Network, Inc.    Assignment	The second secon	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name: Federal Package Network, Inc.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes   No   Anamal Address:    3. Nature of conveyance:   Merger   Merger		j , , , ,
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Security Agreement City: Chaska State: MN ZIP: 55318  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Yes No  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s) See attached list  Additional numbers attached? Yes Yes No  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Mary J. Breiner, Esq. Internal Address:  P.O. Box 19290  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320- 0290  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320- 0290	Federal Package Ltd.	
3. Nature of conveyance:    Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 🛂 No	(2)
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name City: Chaska State: MN ZIP: 55318  Execution Date: February 2, 1996  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  See attached list  Additional numbers attached? N Yes No 333014  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Mary J. Breiner, Esq.  Internal Address: 115 North Henry St.  P.O. Box 19290  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320-70290  Total number: 4044 Peavey Road  City: Chaska State: 4040 Peavey Road  Additional numbers execution date of the application is:  B. Patent No.(s)  See attached list  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	3. Nature of conveyance:	1999 (3)
City: Chaska State: MN ZIP: 55318    City: Chaska State: MN ZIP: 55318     Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes	☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	OEMAR Solveet Address: 4044 Peavey Road
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes 💆 No  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  See attached list  Additional numbers attached? ☒ Yes □ No  333 614  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Mary J. Breiner, Esq.  Internal Address: □ Find North Henry St. □ P.O. Box 19290  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320- 0290	☐ Security Agreement 💆 Change of Name	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  See attached list  Additional numbers attached?   Additional numbers attached?   Additional number of applications and patents involved:  Name: Mary J. Breiner, Esq.  Internal Address: 115 North Henry St.  P.O. Box 19290  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320- 0290  Additional number of applications and patents involved:  11  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	□ Other	City: Chaska State: MN ZIP: 55318
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  See attached list  Additional numbers attached? In the execution date of the application is:  Additional numbers attached? In the execution date of the application is:  B. Patent No.(s)  See attached list  Additional number of applications and patents involved:  Internal Address:  Internal Address:  Internal Address:  Pro. Box 19290  City: Alexandria State:  VA ZIP: 23320- 0290  B. Patent No.(s)  See attached list  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  Internal Address:  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  02-3690	Execution Date: February 2, 1996	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 🗗 No
A. Patent Application No.(s)  See attached list  Additional numbers attached? Yex very very very very very very very very	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
See attached list  Additional numbers attached?  Yes No 333014  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Mary J. Breiner, Esq. 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 11  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$440.00  Internal Address: Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Street Address: 115 North Henry St. 02-3690  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320-0290	If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio	n, the execution date of the application is:
See attached list  Additional numbers attached?  Yes No 333014  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Mary J. Breiner, Esq. 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 11  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$440.00  Internal Address: Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Street Address: 115 North Henry St. 02-3690  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320-0290	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? Yes I No 333 014  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Mary J. Breiner, Esq.  Internal Address:	τ τ	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:Mary J. Breiner, Esq	i	
Concerning document should be mailed:  Name:Mary J. Breiner, Esq.	Additional numbers at	tached? 🖫 Yes 🗆 No 335019
Internal Address: Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Street Address: 115 North Henry St 8. Deposit account number: 02-3690  City: _Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320 0290	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Street Address: 115 North Henry St.  P.O. Box 19290  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320- 0290  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number: 02-3690	Name: Mary J. Breiner, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\(\frac{440.00}{}\)
Street Address: 115 North Henry St. 8. Deposit account number: 02-3690  City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320- 0290	Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: 115 North Henry St.	
0290		02-3690
	City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 23320-0290	
10/04/1999 DNGUYEN 00000190 023690 333014 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	10/04/1999 DNGUYEN 00000190 023690 333014 DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
01 FC:581 440,00 CH	<u></u>	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	•
Mary J. Breiner  Namy J. Breiner  Namy J. Breiner  Namy J. Breiner  Namy J. Breiner  Date	Mary J. Breiner	
Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  3	Name of Borron Signing	cover sheet, attachments, and document:

## ATTACHMENT RECORDATION COVER SHEET

Patent No.	<u> Issue Date</u>	<u>Title</u>
D 333,014	2-02-93	DISPENSING CONTAINER FOR COSMETIC PRODUCT
D 341,225	11-9-93	DISPENSING CONTAINER FOR COSMETIC PRODUCT
D 341,226	11-9-93	DISPENSING CONTAINER FOR COSMETIC PRODUCT
D 341,227	11-9-93	DISPENSING CONTAINER FOR COSMETIC PRODUCT
D 342,670	12-28-93	DISPENSING CONTAINER FOR COSMETIC PRODUCT
D 344,017	2-8-94	DISPENSING CONTAINER FOR COSMETIC PRODUCT
D 346,675	5-3-94	DISPENSING CONTAINER FOR COSMETIC PRODUCT
D 350,895	9-27-94	DISPENSING CONTAINER FOR COSMETIC PRODUCT
D 350,896	9-27-94	DISPENSING CONTAINER FOR COSMETIC PRODUCT
D 356,507	3-21-95	DISPENSING CONTAINER FOR COSMETIC PRODUCT
D 375,256	11-5-96	SALVE DISPENSING TUBE

PATENT REEL: 010272 FRAME: 0608



**RECORDED: 09/30/1999** 

## MINNESOTA SECRETARY OF STATE AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM, PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS LISTED BELOW.

FEDERAL PACKAGE LTD.	
This amendment is effective on the day it is file ater than 30 days after filing with the Secretary of	ed with the Secretary of State, unless you indicate another date, no of State.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
amended article(s) indicating which article(s) is ( not fit in the space provided, attach additional nu	ting the above corporation were adopted: (Insert full text of newly are) being amended or added.) If the full text of the amendment will mbered pages. (Total number of pages including this form)  TICLE1
February 2, 1996, following extende unanimously voted to change the nar	tors, all of whom were present, on Friday, ad discussion, the Board of Directors ne of the corporation from its present
name, Federal Package Ltd., to:	FEDERAL PACKAGE NETWORK INC.
his amendment has been approved pursuant	to Minnesota Statutes chapter 302A or 317A. I certify that I am
outhorized to execute this amendment and I fur	ther certify that I understand that by signing this amendment, I amendment oath.
outhorized to execute this amendment and I fur	ther certify that I understand that by signing this amendment, I am
outhorized to execute this amendment and I fur	Donna Chadfield, President / Secreta
NSTRUCTIONS  1. Type or print with black ink. 2. A Filing Fee of: \$35.00, made payable to the Secretary of State. 3. Return completed forms to:	ther certify that I understand that by signing this amendment, I amendment of the signed this amendment under oath.  **Couna Chadfeld, Tresident Secular (Signature of Authorized Person)

PATENT REEL: 010272 FRAME: 0609